Pl

Osterturnier
vom 18.04. bis 21.04.2019
Veranstalter : BCE Ludwigsburg

Vorrunde Trio Endstand

Trio-Name Name
KV Stuttgart
Blank
Sedlak

Bagemihl

BC Waiblingen 1
Kraft
Schirmaier
Friesch

BC Waiblingen 2
Schlumberger
Schopfer
Makris

PSV Stuttgart
Maspfuhl
Leichsenring
Gunter

SST
Nicolussi
Laub
Kogler

mir egal entscheidet ihr
Freitag
Waldbruch
Bording

Golden Girls
Neumann
Block
Lechert

Condor Mannheim
Thiry
Musel
Thiry

Vorname

Uwe
Thomas
Marcel

Marcel
Maikel
Daniel

Stefan
Marco
Avristotilis

Markus
Marcel
Tim

Sandra
Sabrina
Natascha

Dominik
Daniel
Tobias

Corinna
Natascha
Stephanie

Daniel
Christian
Peter

RL Hdc 1.Sp

76
A 0
D 48
C 28

> W >
o

88
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160
48
48
64
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637
193
197
247

660
217
257
186

664
233
220
211

646
220

. 2.Sp. 3.Sp.4.Sp.

719
246
205

593 786
222|275
187|289

268

689
214
247
228

632
196
191
245

706
173

184 222

667 735

193

247 234
227 236

590 666

208

215 196
167 201

652 551
189 224

215 197

211

543
159
191
193

629
178
225

246

685
204
235
246

709
217
225

205 130

621
210
202
209

650
213
226
211

611
161
192

617
178
205

226 234

588
236
213
139

678
230
204
244

707
184

256

267

640
214
220
206

521
170
160
191

580
228
194
158

656
215
227
214

543
160
211
172

Ges.
2811
936
926
949

2763
889
997
877

2640
918
850
872

2615
818
1005
792

2583
814
882
887

2566
734
847
985

2556
866
871
819

2529
819
874
836

Schnitt
2343
234,0
231,5
2373

230,3
2223
2493
219,3

220,0
229,5
212,5
218,0

217,9
204,5
251,3
198.0

2153
203,5
220,5
221,8

213,8
183,5
211,8
246,3

213,0
216,5
217,8
204,8

210,8
204,8
218,5
209,0



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Saschquilla und der Rest
Erben
Herrmann
Neuendorf

ABC Stuttgart
Pflugl
Hug
Jochum

BF Ludwigsburg 1
Hauptmann
Kappler
Kappler

Resteteam
Maier
Zeitler
Schneppe

BC 69 Pforzheim
Lust
Bohnenberger
Bohnenberger

Omega Ludwigsburg
Kress
Hanslik
Ivanovic

BKSV Stuttgart-Nord
Schlingensief
Baierl
Marte

Hot Shots
Lengger
Terschawetz
Frey

BC Waiblingen 3
Aldinger
Seidler
Sauer

Die Glucksritter
Schweizer
Schweizer
Schreier

Benjamin
Andrea
Sascha

Manuel
Phillip
Stefan

Helmut
Sven
Uwe

Gunther
Uli
Michael

Roland
Rolf
Timo

Mario
Sandra
Silvia

Ralf
Egon
Joachim

Markus
Andreas
Alexander

Jan
Sabrina
Tobias

Simone
Thilo
Dietmar
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60

48
12

40
12
28

40
12
28

72
12
48
12

192
48
80
64

124
48
48
28

56

28
28

144
80

64

614 679 583

0 211

167
192

651
192
202
257

566
164
195
207

652
237
204
211

625
206
183
236

556
213
176
167

581
176
214
191

585
170
220
195

671
248
209
214

553
161
247
145

214
211

576
168
182
226

664
237
246
181

565
176
203
186

602
232
200
170

572
189
189
194

630
193
210
227

551
159
221
171

619
208
175
236

568
166
219
183

170
202

662
195
247
220

592
212
214
166

627
242
182
203

573
193
174
206

556
194
148
214

584
235
171
178

543
172
202
169

525
150
211
164

502
149
177
176

592
215
187
190

614
225
203
186

631
237
182
212

607
192
217
198

607
193
244
170

588
266
179
143

638
206
217
215

628
202
182
244

544
215
133
196

609
192
218
199

2528
935
786
807

2515
780
846
889

2493
862
865
766

2491
859
834
798

2479
836
849
794

2464
910
772
782

2445
810
824
811

2431
751
873
807

2415
821
756
838

2376
748
861
767

210,7
233,8
196,5
201,8

209,6
195,0
211,5
2223

207,8
215,5
216,3
191,5

207,6
214.,8
208,5
199,5

206,6
209,0
2123
198,5

205,3
227,5
193,0
195,5

203,8
202,5
206,0
202,8

202,6
187,8
218,3
201,8

201,3
205,3
189,0
209,5

198,0
187,0
215,3
191,8



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

Golden Eagles Weinsberg

Eckstein Rudolph

Fries Karlheinz

Gerold Hans
COS Stuttgart 2

Knodel Kai

Konig Andreas

Hdschele Holger
BSV Tubingen

Borner Melanie

Borner Daniel

Borner Frank
Go hard or go home

Sautter Holger

Pilaric Viadimir

Seybold Benjamin
Mein Lieblingsteam

Geiger Herbert

Henkel Denny

Kemmer Bernhard
Die Reincke’s

Reincke Robin

Reincke Bettina

Reincke Oliver
BCE Ludwigsburg 1

Schwarzwalder Ralph

Nisch Rainer

Lorenz Ralf
Die Liideckes

Lidecke Celine

Lidecke-HeuschkInes

Makris Alexandros
COS Stuttgart 1

Panas Oliver

Plewina Oliver

Birlinger Christian
BF Ludwigsburg 2

Hycl Josef

Herbold Walter

Montagne Jochen
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68
28
28
12

28
28

28
28

124
48
48
28

48

48

188
64
96
28

96
48
48

204
80
96
28

24
12
12

144
48
48
48

533
202
148
183

516
180
146
190

619
191
201
227

500
189
142
169

602
212
171
219

520
147
156
217

552
189
202
161

586
184
156
246

671
213
221
237

576
208
164
204

630
212
182
236

624
192
224
208

564
204
205
155

620
166
254
200

545
181
165
199

588
222
151
215

536
171
193
172

564
197
178
189

638
236
178
224

633
211
186
236

589
200
183
206

645
198
213
234

560
202
180
178

563
188
181
194

594
176
190
228

545
167
153
225

576
171
203
202

481
131
114
236

511
183
169
159

510
150
179
181

553
191
185
177

557
216
171
170

581
148
209
224

540
192
146
202

553
203
181
169

492
180
119
193

562
150
201
211

485
168
100
217

465
181
168
116

445
116
146
183

2373
833
726
814

2370
814
754
802

2352
773
795
784

2347
783
771
793

2342
772
755
815

2333
780
675
878

2322
729
847
746

2320
760
644
916

2309
825
748
736

2308
733
723
852

197,8
208,3
181,5
203,5

197,5
203,5
188,5
200,5

196,0
193,3
198,8
196,0

195,6
195,8
192,8
198,3

195,2
193,0
188,8
203,8

194,4
195,0
168,8
219,5

193,5
182,3
211,8
186,5

193,3
190,0
161,0
229,0

192,4
206,3
187,0
184,0

192,3
183,3
180,8
213,0



30

31

32

33

34

26

35

36

37

38

BCE Ludwigsburg 2
Groger

Schwarzwalder
Schwarzwalder

BC Waiblingen 4
Aldinger
Bolek
Bolek

BF Tubingen
Stec
Strasser
Strasser

Die Damen von O
Brecht
Siebrecht
Kress

Split Happens
Schittenhelm
Schittenhelm
Corbacio

BG Mohringen
Wais
Lutzei
Wais

BSV Ludwigsburg

Schwarzwalder

Groger
Ciresa

BV Kornwestheim 1
Knaut
Weiss
Lapple

Allianz Stuttgart
Lutzei
Lutzei
Spath

KV Stuttgart 2
Feller
Find
Find

Heinz
Natalie
Jan

Heike
Maxine
Claudia

Darius
Thomas
Jurgen

Elke
Monika
Bettina

Erik
Miriam
Antonio

Walter
Norbert
Erich

Annette
Sonja
Joachim

Werner
Roland
Klaus

Jurgen
Sven
Wolfgang

Anja
Nicola
Thilo
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160
48
64
48

188
48
112
28

84
28
28
28

172
64
28
80

156
48
28
80

56
28
28

160
80
80

156
64
64
28

96
48
0
48

272
96
112
64

499
150
179
170

455
181
147
127

542
181
193
168

458
210
125
123

471
175
122
174

517
155
166
196

504
169
146
189

516
193
145
178

476
180
134
162

486
149
110
227

543
162
168
213

557
233
156
168

475
150
156
169

525
170
153
202

542
212
145
185

553
191
213
149

530
155
160
215

503
162
180
161

530
201
157
172

416
134
108
174

512
155
149
208

469
162
158
149

565
185
192
188

516
201
168
147

471
220
115
136

522
158
183
181

447
123
172
152

435
138
139
158

477
122
181
174

417
136
119
162

524
188
153
183

548
212
168
168

530
209
163
158

511
188
166
157

537
187
148
202

523
159
184
180

514
161
162
191

490
163
150
177

445
173
127
145

414
140
96
178

2238
703
713
822

2217
836
741
640

2196
753
732
711

2182
833
640
709

2177
842
558
777

2171
691
774
706

2155
688
720
747

2100
720
678
702

2024
724
599
701

2005
655
545
805

186,5
175,8
178,3
205,5

184,8
209,0
185,3
160,0

183,0
188,3
183,0
177,8

181,8
208.,3
160,0
177,3

181,4
210,5
139,5
194,3

180,9
172,8
193,5
176,5

179,6
172,0
180,0
186,8

175,0
180,0
169,5
175,5

168,7
181,0
149,8
175,3

167,1
163,8
136,3
201,3



39 BV Kornwestheim 2
Kaupp
Weiss
Lenoudias

Udo
Kim
Kiriakos

E
A
A

64
64
0
0

457
174
124
159

446
135
158
153

514 499
227 151
162 199
125 149

1980
751
643
586

165,0
187,8
160,8
146,5



